 DPC4000 Series
 Microprocessor Controlled Paging Stations
Key Features:
• All functions are processor-controlled
• Configuration data stored in non-volatile flash
memory
• Condenser microphone including pre-amplifier
and compressor / limiter

NRS90231 121721 Keyed Switch
NRS90230 121720 Button/Switch
Ordering Information:
Model Cat. No. Description
DPC4106 121762 6 key paging console
DPC4510 121623 8 Function 10 key console
DPC4520 121624 8 Function 20 key console
DPC4530 121622 8 Function 30 key console
DPC4550 121625 8 Function 50 key console
DPC4350 121626 50 key expansion console
1 Selection keys (up to 50 depending on model) 8 Stop key
2 All key with LED 9 Program key
3 Cancel key 10 Alarm Key (covered)
4 “Gong” or “Chime” key 11 Space for optional keys